
Информация о выпускниках 2014 – 2019гг. 

 

  2014-

2015 

2015-

2016 

2016-

2017 

2017-

2018 

2017-

2019 

Выпускники 

основной 

школы 

всего выпускников 19 25 21 32 25 

 поступили в 

учреждения среднего 

профессионального 

образования 

    5 

 поступили в 

учреждения 

начального 

профессионального 

образования 

11 12  8 6 

 продолжают 

обучение в иных 

коррекционных 

образовательных 

учреждениях 

   1 0 

 продолжают 

обучение в 10 классе 

общеобразовательной 

школы 

1 3 5 6 4 

 

 


